ntertek
Total Quality, Assured.
lntertek
Type designation
Ceñificate holder
The product complies with
the standard(s)
Date of expiry
EU Directive information
Additional information in Appendix
Ceñification Body
ti
for European Product Safety
er cate
Reference No. 1916350
Powered roof vent¡lator
ECol 10 FLOW, ECo125FLOW, ECoI60FLOW
VILPE Oy
Kauppatie 9
FI.65610 MUSTASAARI
FINLAND
EN 60335-1 :2012+411 +41 3
EN 60335-2-80 :2003+41 +42
4 September 2024
According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 20141351EU.
lntertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place Kista - Stockholm
\
Signed
rik Wikström
1 October 2019
Page 1 of2
This certificate rs rssued rn accordance with the terms and conditions set out ¡n the Appendix.
Date
ntertek
Total Quality. Assured,
Technicaldata
Rating
Trade mark
lntertek
Appendix
Reference No. 1916350
230V, 50H2, 0,75A, 83W, 3200 r/min (ECo110 FLOW, ECoI2SFLOW)
230V, 50H2,0,7A, BsW, 2580 r/min (ECo160 FLOW)
1P54, Class I
VILPE
Manufacturing sife(s) VILPE Oy
Kauppatie 9
FI-656 1O MUSTASAARI
FINLAND
According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate constitutes support for an EC